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Session 1 B
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

12 Men`s (57kg) FINOL Yoel VEN
ABDURAIMOV Aider UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS RUHEN Carl F. IRI
KOR
MAR
ALG
INA

SADEGH POOR Farzad
CHO Jung Sook
MOUFASSIR Said
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

13 Men`s (57kg) MWALE Mwengo ZAM
JONE Davule FIJ

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RED
BLUE

14 Men`s (57kg) BAJOKU Bashkim KOS
GARDUWARD Jeroson LBR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

INA ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad ARG
IND
PHI
KAZ
AUS

SERVIDE Roberto F.
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
CERIALES Ludy Therese T.
SUIYENISH Yermek
RUHEN Carl F.

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

15 Men`s (57kg) VOKHIDOV Asror TJK
BATHILY Abdoul Karim MLI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL PAVLOV Pavel P. USA
MAR
KOR
CAN
GER

REESE Shawn Kale
MOUFASSIR Said
CHO Jung Sook
BLANCHARD Edward
KOPKE Susann

29:27
29:27
29:27
29:27
29:27

RED
BLUE

16 Men`s (57kg) WALIZADEH Farid BRT
TREMBLAY Victor CAN

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RED
BLUE

17 Men`s (57kg) TASHI Yoezer BHU
BRIL Denis GER BLUE RSC R2 2:47

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG SERVIDE Roberto F. AUS
MAR
INA
FRA
ALG

RUHEN Carl F.
MOUFASSIR Said
ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad
MADEN Johany
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

18 Men`s (57kg) SHAHBAKHSH Daniyal IRI
ALKOUM Ahmed LBA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL DZIURGOT Maciej CZE
AUS
GER
ARG
CAN

GASPAR Antonin
RUHEN Carl F.
KOPKE Susann
SERVIDE Roberto F.
BLANCHARD Edward

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
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Session 1 B
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

19 Men`s (57kg) DAVIN CARRASCO Adrien BOL
KHARKHUU Enkh-Amar MGL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR MOUFASSIR Said SRI
USA
BUL
ISR
___

THAMPU Nelka S.
REESE Shawn Kale
PAVLOV Pavel P.
SVYATOCHA Boris
KRUTASOV Sergei

26:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

20 Men`s (71kg) MADOYAN Gurgen ARM
KARAITIS Christos GRE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PHI CERIALES Ludy Therese T. CAN
ALG
FRA
IND
KAZ

BLANCHARD Edward
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
MADEN Johany
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
SUIYENISH Yermek

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

21 Men`s (71kg) YEASUNGNOEN Peerapat THA
CEDENO Juan VEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR LYUBARSKYY Yuriy ___
IND
MAR
USA
ISR

KRUTASOV Sergei
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
MOUFASSIR Said
REESE Shawn Kale
SVYATOCHA Boris

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

22 Men`s (71kg) MEINL Marcel AUT
ELOUARZ Yassine MAR BLUE RSC R3 1:42

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRI SADEGH POOR Farzad ALG
ARG
AUS
CZE
SRI

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
SERVIDE Roberto F.
RUHEN Carl F.
GASPAR Antonin
THAMPU Nelka S.

17:20
16:20
17:20
18:20
17:20

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on Points

Page 2 / 2


