

FRI 24 MAY 2024 13:00



## **SESSION RESULTS**

## Session 1 B

Bout	Event		Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result [	Decision
12	Men`s (57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE AUS	FINOL Yoel ABDURAIMOV Aider RUHEN Carl F.	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR MAR ALG	CHO Jung MOUFASS MOKRETA	IR Said	5:0 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 d 27:30
13	Men`s (57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	MWALE Mwengo JONE Davule	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ZAM FIJ	RED	WO	
14	Men`s (57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE INA	BAJOKU Bashkim GARDUWARD Jeroson ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND PHI KAZ	SERVIDE F SAI ASHOP CERIALES I SUIYENISH RUHEN CA	Kabilan     Ludy Therese T     Yermek	5:0 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
15	Men`s (57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE BUL	VOKHIDOV Asror BATHILY Abdoul Karim PAVLOV Pavel P.	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAR KOR CAN	RED  REESE Sha MOUFASS CHO Jung BLANCHAF KOPKE Su	IR Said Sook RD Edward	5:0  29:27 29:27 29:27 29:27 29:27
16	Men`s (57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	WALIZADEH Farid TREMBLAY Victor	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BRT CAN	RED	WO	
17	Men`s (57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ARG	TASHI Yoezer BRIL Denis SERVIDE Roberto F.	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAR INA FRA	BLUE RUHEN CA MOUFASS ARISA PUTRA MADEN JO MOKRETA	IR Said POHAN Muhammad hany	R2 2:47 8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10
18	Men`s (57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE POL	SHAHBAKHSH Daniyal ALKOUM Ahmed DZIURGOT Maciej	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AUS GER ARG	GASPAR A RUHEN CA KOPKE SU SERVIDE F BLANCHAR	rl F. sann Roberto F.	5:0 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27



FRI 24 MAY 2024 13:00



## **SESSION RESULTS**

## Session 1 B

Bout	Event		Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision
19	Men`s (57kg)		RED	DAVIN CARRASCO Adrien		BOL			
	, ,,		BLUE	KHARKHUU Enkh-Amar		MGL	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	MAR	MOUFASSIR Said	Judge 1:	SRI	THAMPU N	Nelka S.	26: <b>30</b>
					Judge 2:	USA	REESE Sh	awn Kale	28: <b>29</b>
					Judge 3:	BUL	PAVLOV P	avel P.	27: <b>30</b>
					Judge 4:	ISR	SVYATOC	HA Boris	27: <b>30</b>
					Judge 5:		KRUTASO	V Sergei	28: <b>29</b>
20	Men`s (71kg)		RED	MADOYAN Gurgen		ARM	RED	WP	5:0
			BLUE	KARAITIS Christos		GRE			
		Referee:	PHI	CERIALES Ludy Therese T.	Judge 1:	CAN	BLANCHA	RD Edward	<b>30</b> :27
				•	Judge 2:		MOKRETA	RI Sid Ali	<b>30</b> :27
					Judge 3:		MADEN Jo	hany	<b>30</b> :27
					Judge 4:	IND	SAI ASHOI	K Kabilan	<b>30</b> :27
					Judge 5:	KAZ	SUIYENISI	H Yermek	<b>30</b> :27
21	Men`s (71kg)		RED	YEASUNGNOEN Peerapat		THA	RED	WP	5:0
			BLUE	CEDENO Juan		VEN			
		Referee:	UKR	LYUBARSKYY Yuriy	Judge 1:		KRUTASO	V Sergei	<b>30</b> :27
					Judge 2:	IND	SAI ASHOI	K Kabilan	<b>30</b> :27
					Judge 3:	MAR	MOUFASS	IR Said	<b>29</b> :28
					Judge 4:	USA	REESE Sh	awn Kale	<b>29</b> :28
					Judge 5:	ISR	SVYATOC	HA Boris	<b>30</b> :27
22	Men`s (71kg)		RED	MEINL Marcel		AUT			
	(9)		BLUE	ELOUARZ Yassine		MAR	BLUE	RSC	R3 1:42
		Referee:	IRI	SADEGH POOR Farzad	Judge 1:	ALG	MOKRETA	RI Sid Ali	17: <b>20</b>
					Judge 2:	ARG	SERVIDE I	Roberto F.	16: <b>20</b>
					Judge 3:	AUS	RUHEN Ca	arl F.	17: <b>20</b>
					Judge 4:	CZE	GASPAR A	Antonin	18: <b>20</b>
					Judge 5:	SRI	THAMPU N	lelka S.	17: <b>20</b>

Legend:								
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on Points	